U.I.T.S. - Gruppi di Merito per I'attivita federale 2008

ARMA LIBERA A TERRA UOMINI - Gruppo di merito Super A

BRIANO COSIMO
CAPPETTA MICHELE
CORTESI CLAUDIO
FASSER GIACOMO
FENT GIUSEPPE
FIASELLA MASSIMILIANO
LORENZETTI LUIGI
MATTEAGI ENRICO
PADOVANI FILIPPO
RAPELLO DANIELE
RIZZO BALDASSARE
STELLACCI DAVIDE
TABARACCI LORENZO
TOSCANI LORENZO
VITALI GIAMPIETRO

MONZA

CARRARA

LEGNANO

GARDONE VAL TROMPIA
CENTRO SP.CARABINIERI
CARRARA

PIETRASANTA
GR.SP.TIRATORI FF.GG.
CENTRO SP.CARABINIERI
TORINO

MONZA

LEGNANO

CARRARA

CODOGNO

GARDONE VAL TROMPIA

ARMA LIBERA A TERRA UOMINI - Gruppo di merito A

BOCCALARI FERDINANDO
CALAMINA BRUNO
CAMPAGNOLA MASSIMO
CHIECCHIO SANDRO
CORAL FRANCO
DANESIN MAURO

DE CICCO DANILO
DELFINI GIANCARLO
FACHERIS ROBERTO
FONTANELLA MAURIZIO
GOBBO IVANO
GOTTARDELLO FRANCESCO
GRANGIA MARCO
IMONDI ARMANDO
LENZONI PIER GIUSEPPE
MAESTRI LUCA ENZO
MARINI MANUELE
MASSONE GIUSEPPE
MURA MARCO

NEMESIO RODOLFO
NOVARESE ALFREDO
PAGLIARIN DARIO
PASQUALINO VINCENZO
PUCCI ALBERICO
RADAELLI LUIGI

RICCI ALFONSO
RIZZANTE GIANPAOLO
RIZZO ALESSANDRO
ROMERIO FRANCESCO
SALA AGOSTINO
SOLBIATI ALEX
TABUSSO EZIO

TIRLONI GIANLUIGI

MANTOVA
FELTRE
CODOGNO
ALESSANDRIA
UDINE
MIRANO
SAVONA
CODOGNO
MONZA
LOIANO
TREVISO
CHIERI
ALESSANDRIA
NOVARA
PIETRASANTA
MIRANO
BAGNOLO MELLA
CHIERI
CODOGNO
CODOGNO
RAPALLO
LEGNANO
PISTOIA
CARRARA
MONZA
CENTRO SP.CARABINIERI
TREVISO
MILANO
CHIAVARI
GARDONE VAL TROMPIA
LEGNANO
ALESSANDRIA
MILANO

593
585
586
586
592,5
588,5
589,5
588
594,5
586,5
584
585
584,5
595,5
590,5

574
580
262
542,5
568,5
560
557
574,5
298,5
265
293
284
535
289
578
538
572
567
566
277
581,5
275,5
287,5
581
574,5
296
533
283,5
554
510
567
569,5
556
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